Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

Date Released

Cell

09/14/2021 thru 09/15/2021

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

08/16/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

06/15/2021

09/10/2021

09/08/2021

09/01/2021

07/29/2021

09/06/2021

09/02/2021

09/14/2021

Printed:  09/15/2021

14:48

12:20

23:30

09:17

08:17

15:40

10:30

15:04

02:12

14:36

09:32

09/14/2021 22:29

09/14/2021 11:33

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

B

HOLD

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

01
02
03
04
05
06

01
02
03

01

01

01

01

01

01
02

01
02
03

ANDERSON,JOHN DUANE

ARSON 2ND DEGREE
ASSLT PARTICIPATE FELY-NO INJ

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC

ARSON 1ST DEGREE

STALKING-PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL

ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC

BURTON,EDWARD LEE ROY JR
POSS CTROL SUBST-3RD
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS CTROL SUBST-3RD

UNLAWFUL POSS PRESCRIPTION DRU

VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

CALHOUN,TERRY DEAN

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM

EILTS,BRIAN HAROLD
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

EVANS,MICHELLE RENEE
ANIMAL NEG-W/INJURY

KENDALL,BRYAN SCOTT
OWI- 2ND OFFENSE

MARK,KANTAUO SIWITER
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

OSBORN,TYLER RAY
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

PECHA-NICHOLS,RIVER DEAN

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PENNINGTON,MICHAEL LEE

DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS
DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

SIMON,BILLY JACK
DRIVE LIC DENIED/REVOKED-OWI

10

00003641

00014870

00003993

00006995

00015682

00015435

00007509

00013830

00015022

00015478

00004439

47

26

64

39
55
40
41
25

26

46

48

Page 1 of 1



