## CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

## Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

09/14/2021 thru 09/15/2021

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
08/16/2021 14:48		В	01 02 03 04 05 06	ANDERSON, JOHN DUANE  ARSON 2ND DEGREE  ASSLT PARTICIPATE FELY-NO INJ VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC  ARSON 1ST DEGREE  STALKING-PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL  ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC	00003641	47
09/08/2021 12:20		В	01 02 03 04 05 06	BURTON,EDWARD LEE ROY JR  POSS CTROL SUBST-3RD  POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA  POSS CTROL SUBST-3RD  UNLAWFUL POSS PRESCRIPTION DRU  VIOLATION OF PROBATION  VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014870	26
09/08/2021 23:30		В	01 02 03	CALHOUN,TERRY DEAN  POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD  POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA  FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM	00003993	64
06/15/2021 09:17		A	01	EILTS,BRIAN HAROLD  VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00006995	39
09/10/2021 08:17		C	01	EVANS,MICHELLE RENEE  ANIMAL NEG-W/INJURY	00015682	55
09/08/2021 15:40	09/14/2021 22:29	В	01	KENDALL,BRYAN SCOTT OWI- 2ND OFFENSE	00015435	40
09/01/2021 10:30		A	01	MARK,KANTAUO SIWITER  VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00007509	41
07/29/2021 15:04		A	01	OSBORN,TYLER RAY  VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00013830	25
09/06/2021 02:12		A	01 02	PECHA-NICHOLS,RIVER DEAN  DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH  POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00015022	26
09/02/2021 14:36		A	01 02 03	PENNINGTON,MICHAEL LEE  DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS  DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH  POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00015478	46
09/14/2021 09:32	09/14/2021 11:33	HOLD	01	SIMON,BILLY JACK DRIVE LIC DENIED/REVOKED-OWI	00004439	48
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period:			10 1 2		
	Ending Population:	_		9		

Printed: 09/15/2021 Page 1 of 1